CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

Certificate No.: 184304-2015-AQ-RGC-ESD

Valid: 07, October, 2019 - 07, October, 2020

This is to certify that the management system of

Norautron Suzhou Co., Ltd.

No. 35, Dong Jing Economic Development Co., Ltd. SIP, Jiangsu, P.R. China 215021 and the sites as mentioned in the appendix accompanying this certificate

has been found to conform to electrostatic discharge standard:

ANSI/ESD S20.20-2014

This certificate is valid for the following Scope:

Assembly of Printed Circuit Board and PCBA Module for Marine, Communication, Industry Control System and Electronic Equipment

Place and date:

Katy, TX 07 October, 2019

the audit has been performed under the supervision of

Guo Qiang Sun

Lead Auditor



For the issuing office:
DNV GL - Business Assurance
1400 Ravello Drive
Katy, TX 77449

/ Mantaghet

Chris Mauterstock Management Representative



Certificate No.: 184304-2015-AQ-RGC-ESD Place and date: Katy, TX, 07, October, 2019

Appendix I to Certificate

Norautron Suzhou Co., Ltd

Locations included in the certification are as follows:

Site Name	Site Address	Site Scope
Norautron Suzhou Co., Ltd.	No. 35, Dong Jing Economic Development Co., Ltd. SIP, Jiangsu, P.R. China 215021	Assembly of Printed Circuit Board and PCBA Module for Marine, Communication, Industry Control System and Electronic Equipment
Norautron Suzhou Co., Ltd.	No. 6,Dong Jing Economic Development Co., Ltd., SIP, Jiangsu, P.R, China 215021	Assembly of Printed Circuit Board and PCBA Module for Marine, Communication, Industry Control System and Electronic Equipment
Norautron Suzhou Co., Ltd.	No. 40, Dong Jing Economic Development Co., Ltd. SIP, Suzhou, Jiangsu, P.R. China 215021	Assembly of Printed Circuit Board and PCBA Module for Marine, Communication, Industry Control System and Electronic Equipment